
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Molly White - (1138451) - Stanway SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:21.22 308 F 21/11/15 Deben SC Open Meet 2015 Woodbridge Colchester 3

1:21.58 304 H 12/03/17 BPSC Spring Time Trial Event 2017 Basildon Colchester 3

1:21.71 303  01/04/17 Robin Deal Memorial Meet Sudbury Stanway 3

1:21.99 300 H 18/06/17 4th Midsummer Madness Open Meet Colchester Stanway 3

1:22.22 297 H 28/10/18 BPSC Halloween County Qualifier 2018 Basildon Stanway 3

1:22.34 296 F 09/07/17 TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017 Ipswich Stanway 3

1:22.58 293 H 10/04/16 Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet Braintree Colchester 3

1:22.83 291  02/04/16 Sudbury & District Spring Two Day Open Meet Sudbury Colchester 3

1:23.02 289 H 15/04/18 Halstead 9th Short Course Open Meet Braintree Stanway 3

1:23.25 286 H 21/10/17 BPSC Sprint Event 2017 Basildon Stanway 3

1:23.65 282 H 06/12/15 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet Braintree  3

1:25.10 268 H 07/11/15 Colchester Club Championships 2015 Colchester  4

1:25.12 268 H 11/12/16 Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier Thurrock Colchester 3

1:26.94 251 H 12/07/15 City of Cambridge July Open Cambridge  3

1:29.16 233 H 10/05/15 Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet Braintree  3

1:30.13 225 H 12/04/15 Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet Braintree  3

1:32.50 208 F 29/11/14 Deben Open Meet Deben Colchester 3

1:32.83 206 H 07/12/14 Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014 Braintree  3

1:33.41 202 H 26/10/14 Colchester Club Championships Colchester  4

1:35.08 192  27/09/14 Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet Sudbury Colchester 3

1:44.31 145 H 27/10/13 Colchester Club Championships Colchester Colchester 4

1:45.04 142  11/01/14 Sudbury & District January Time Trials Sudbury Colchester 3
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1:23.02 289 H 15/04/18 Halstead 9th Short Course Open Meet Braintree Stanway 3

1:23.25 286 H 21/10/17 BPSC Sprint Event 2017 Basildon Stanway 3

1:22.34 296 F 09/07/17 TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017 Ipswich Stanway 3

1:21.99 300 H 18/06/17 4th Midsummer Madness Open Meet Colchester Stanway 3

1:21.71 303  01/04/17 Robin Deal Memorial Meet Sudbury Stanway 3

1:21.58 304 H 12/03/17 BPSC Spring Time Trial Event 2017 Basildon Colchester 3

1:25.12 268 H 11/12/16 Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier Thurrock Colchester 3

1:22.58 293 H 10/04/16 Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet Braintree Colchester 3

1:22.83 291  02/04/16 Sudbury & District Spring Two Day Open Meet Sudbury Colchester 3

1:23.65 282 H 06/12/15 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet Braintree  3

1:21.22 308 F 21/11/15 Deben SC Open Meet 2015 Woodbridge Colchester 3

1:25.10 268 H 07/11/15 Colchester Club Championships 2015 Colchester  4

1:26.94 251 H 12/07/15 City of Cambridge July Open Cambridge  3

1:29.16 233 H 10/05/15 Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet Braintree  3

1:30.13 225 H 12/04/15 Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet Braintree  3

1:32.83 206 H 07/12/14 Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014 Braintree  3

1:32.50 208 F 29/11/14 Deben Open Meet Deben Colchester 3

1:33.41 202 H 26/10/14 Colchester Club Championships Colchester  4

1:35.08 192  27/09/14 Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet Sudbury Colchester 3

1:45.04 142  11/01/14 Sudbury & District January Time Trials Sudbury Colchester 3

1:44.31 145 H 27/10/13 Colchester Club Championships Colchester Colchester 4
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